(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Ashu Singh Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd 2FY25
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-69 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 04-04-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 112813 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 22-05-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Nitesh Singh-Director/Manager 09-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 16-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 07-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Aman Verma, Constable 07-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 05-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 07-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 07-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Qiklegal Bizsolution Pvt Ltd

Qiklegal Bizsolution Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ashu Singh Ashu Singh

Emp Code: LSFT-012 LSFT-012

From: 05-05-2024 05-05-2024

To: 31-03-2025 31-03-2025

Designation: Business Development Executive Business Development Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

180000.

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

The employee resigned voluntarily to

pursue a better opportunity.

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Nitesh Singh-Director/Manager of Qiklegal
Bizsolution Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Nitesh Singh-Director/Manager

Report Verified Date:

09-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dear SinMadam,

‘Warm Greetings from GoldQwest Globall |

‘Wiz are an International Background Verfication Company. We have been astharized to conduct Ex-Employment Verificaton on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Followng nre the detmls provaded by the orpamization, which we would request you to please venfy the detals with your comments m the HRVerifier Inputs column.

Chant Name: AML Rightsource India Pyt Lid

Candidate’s Par ; i ey
Comparny Name Oaklegal Birsatution Pyt Lid Yk
Candsdate Name Ashu Sangh Yes
Emploves CodaTDNNo LEFI-012 Vs
From {Date of fomnang} 05 May 2024 Yes
To (Drate of ExitRelieving) 31 March 2025 Ves
Dhéskin (A1 the time of keaving the company): Busmess Development Exsculive Yes
SalaryCTC: Please Provide 150000,
Was this position: F Temporary Contractisal Please Provade F
Supervisor's Name Please Provida Nitesh Singh.

The emplovee restgmed voluntanky to pursue a

Reason for Leavmg Please Provide belter ¢ iy
Rahre Elinbality {Please fill m the relsvant mformation) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (Yes No) (Please fill m the information) No.
Emdly confirm aftachad Relieving letter ‘Gocument s authentscate? Yes, 1 confirm the ion
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the emplovment tenure? (IF “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Mo
Any Mis priation of Fand 7 (IF “Yes” Flease explain briefly) o,
DATA - BREACH of any kind Mo,
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please bets us know: | No adds | remarks.
“Verified By [ Name, Contsel Number & Designation) Nitesh Singh, B061149473 | Derectorn Manaper at Qrklepal Bizsolution Pvt. Lad.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Ashu Singh

Ashu Singh

Enroll No: 143-1111-0367-20 143-1111-0367-20

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Sl No: 0032137 0032137

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

143/ 17380/ 064 /2023 io/18
AN
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED BY
Name ! acily STMNGH
Roll No. 201 143-21-00%1 Reglairation No. 140111 1-05&7-20
Examination: B. COM Sth A EMEBTER (HONOURE) EXAMINATION (UNDER CBECEI-2033
Eull internal End Semesier|  Total Letter | Numerical Total
I Marks | Year | Marks | Year Marks Marks Grade Grade | Credit| Grade
Obtaingd Obtained Obtained | Obtained Foint Painl
BECE. 1CHE 108 2023 18 2023 54 TR [ ¥, 20 2 28, B8O
e LS / 2023 83 83 " as 8. 30 / 49 ac
DPSES 1 AH 100 202 14 2023 a3 C#* 4 TO & =8 20
DSE& Zé 100 abe 12 | 2023 A 53 i 5. 60 5 it 80
P T =41
SGPA 5. M
Semester|  Year Full Marks | Semester Cumutative| Latter .
Marks |Obtained | Credit SGPA Credit CGPA | Grade Remarks
0o Q0T
500 205 16
KO0 =L o 7.-17
400 161 24 4. 535 y
400 I 4 24 4 BSO
400 a2 A{ 144 & S50 i
pd
’ CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(VIDE REVERSE)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-69

GQ-AMLIPLN-69

Candidate Name:

Ashu Singh

Ashu Singh

Date Of Birth:

21-08-2001

21-08-2001

Father Name:

Manoj Kumar Singh

Manoj Kumar Singh

Addressl: 38/39 Fakir bagan lane,Near Puran 38/39 Fakir bagan lane,Near Puran
Shiv Mandir ,West Bengal-711101 Shiv Mandir ,West Bengal-711101
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 6/6



Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMLIPLMN-69
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Ashu Bingh
FATHER NAME Manoj Knmar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 21-Auguat-2001
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 38/ 39 Fakir bagan lane,MNear Puran Shiv Mandir ;West Bengal-T11101
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 07-Miay= 225

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOM;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Reference

Muomber mised before us. The information 1= subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional bmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton ts subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itgation database there is no Civil or Crominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber maised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional bmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmeval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certnficate.

Yours Truly
A Jpd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-69

GQ-AMLIPLN-69

Candidate Name:

Ashu Singh

Ashu Singh

Date Of Birth:

21-08-2001

21-08-2001

Father Name:

Manoj Kumar Singh

Manoj Kumar Singh

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: 38/39 Fakir bagan lane,Near Puran 38/39 Fakir bagan lane,Near Puran
Shiv Mandir ,West Bengal-711101 Shiv Mandir ,West Bengal-711101
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Aman Verma,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Aman Verma, Constable

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI I D/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ.AMLIPLH-E'!
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Ashu Singh
FATHER MAME |Manoy Kumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 21-August-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

38/39 Fakir bagan lane,Near Puran Shiv Mandir West Bengal-711101

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Howrah Police Station
[NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [03326-411750
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE [O7-Mhiay-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Aman Verma, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Pound

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Pound

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the dane of this search and as per the onbine

hriganon darabase there i 0o Civil or Criminal case insoooeted against the Reference

MNumber rmsed before us. The informaton is subject w the search conducted within the Junsdictional bmaes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this infoemanon s su

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

s on the dare of this scarch and as per the online

bicctive in manre

hitigation darabase there s no Cavil or Criminal case msuoared against the Reference

Number rmsed before us. The nformanon s subject o the search condueted within the Junsdictional hmirs of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this information 8 subyecnve in narre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in reteieval of the mformaton as per the public records available. The informanon 15 guned on
the nstructon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 ot lable for any ace of cemoe, omission, delenon or non publication of records of the
concerncd court. This informanon may not be reated as a Cernficase.

Yours Truly

AdJpd

(PALAY .-‘I.{:.-"LR'I.."{'.-"LI.}
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ashu Singh

Ashu Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-69 GQ-AMLIPLN-69
Employee Id: 112813 112813
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 10 months in education
to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ashu Singh Ashu Singh
DOB 21-08-2001 21-08-2001
Age 22 years 22 years
GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accountancy & Finance Accountancy & Finance
Year of Passing 2023 2024

12th STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MNA MNA
Year of Passing 2020 2016

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2018 2018
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Annexure 5 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Qiklegal Bizsolution PVT. LTD

Qiklegal Bizsolution PVT. LTD

Full Name of the Employee Ashu Singh Ashu Singh
Date of joining - From 05-05-2024 05-05-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-03-2025 31-03-2025

Designation / Role

Business Development Executive

Business Development Executive

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 10 months between Graduation and Qiklegal Bizsolution PVT. LTD

Gap Remarks : Gap in this tenure was due to backlog in 5th semester, later cleared the same.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ashu Singh

Ashu Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Ashu Singh

Caze Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 1

Casze ID Sibek1kzzf1t1jm3aowueTpSa

Current Group World Check

Cender htale Date of Birth

Last Screened O0F May 2025 07:07 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoling Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive: O Paossible: O
Linresolved Matches 0
Nairs Ashu Singh
Dats Prinded Ok, 0l

Frinkeed By FEmersr Buamar RISK
Group World Chaok m LSE
] o

False: 1

Confidential

21 Aug 2001

21 Apr 2025 06:03
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resoluthan Matching Detefs) of Cltizens Lt Last Resolution  Resolutlon Mateh
Status Entity el Trpe: Cxtngery)  (Gemdect  iocih R vl Piviad T Peson| Coowetil Strength
FALSE Ashi SENGEH  TROTAAT OB, INOIVIDUAL MALE D IND 21- Unknenwr B0 MATCH Exact -
S Apr- 2005 100%

e

Dk Prinasd
Prirkod By
Greusp w ].SEG F&’%’Eu IGENCE
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Annexure 6 (c)

)

Ca&au‘a&nadlmWnr - np

07 May 2025 07:07 Hemender Kumar

ld-Check {InitialiRe-
Screen Only)
O7 May 2025 07:07 Hemender Kumar  Case Updated Deskiop
21 Apr 2025 06:05 Hemender Kumar 1 World-Check matches Dasktop
resolved as False
Id-Check (initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
21 Apr 2025 06:03 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop
Batch

NOTES

All smestamps in s oxpart are in UTC and mary to in vanance with tha locale tme shown on the sppécation
Legai Mobce

The conbenis of this recond one prvate and combcential and should not e dsclosed o thd parbes uriess: (1) the terms ol your agreement with LSEG allow you io
o so; (] the necord subjecd requests any data that you may hald on Shem, and such data inclodes. Hesr World-Check reoced;, or (8 you am urdar soene other iegal
obiigaticn o do so. Y'ou merst consider and aiide by your own cbligaions in retation (o the data privacy nights of indsaduals and must rosfy tham of your mtantion

1o search against World-Check and provide fiem wish information contained in She World-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the comaent of this repaon
withou! making independent cheschs o werily the informagtion contained therein. réomation comalated is necessanly tned and shauld be read oy you in the comex] of
the fullier detais availabie in the eciemal sources towiich links ane proviced. The acouracy of the miormation found inthe underyng souroes must be verified wish
the record subsect berfore any action is @ken and you should inform ws f any dnks (o fe souwroes ane broken. i #his recond contars: negative allegabons, it should
be assumad Hhal such allegatons are denied by $he subgect. You should not draw any negative nferenoes about indrduals or enifies mensy because they ore
identifind in Pe catabase, nor booouse ey are shown as “Reported being finked %a° others isantified in the dalabass. The nature of (mkng vanes. considerably.
Masy parsons a-nchaded solety Secause they hold or hae held prominent polttical positions. or are connocted bo such indfvidusls.

Hairs: hshu

Daés Prinied OFr08.2024, 0Tar

Frinted By Hemender Bumar RISK

Grosup Wiorld Check M LSEG INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ashu Singh Ashu Singh

Pan Number: OMYPS5125L OMYPS5125L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 780

Scoring Factors: Not Provided Not Provided

Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TrunsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUMER: ASHL SINGH DATE.Z1-04- 2025
MEMBER ID: BMOSIRAN 2 TiME: 10r38:48
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,56 27 38 H1

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
RAME ASHU SINGH

DATE OF BRTH: 21-DB-2002 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ECORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVISION® SCORE ?80 1 HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with a1 beast one rade on Be bureau in last 36 months 00 (Righ risi) e SO0 (how rigk)
Comsumer not in CIBIL database of history céder than 36 monihs =1

* Al leas] one Iradeline with information wpdabed = ilast 36 months is equired.

IDENTIFICATION{S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IS5UE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) OMYPS5125L

CKYC B00TEE13053347

TELEPHONE{S):

TELEFHOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSHON
MOBILE PHONE S748721529

MOBILE PHONE TO3363135

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS

WHITE.T. POISONG 0@GMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (38 39 FAKIR BAGAN LANE HOWRAH, TARA SCHOOL HAORA (M.CORP),HOW RAH HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101
CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED22-08-2022

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Formerdy: Credit information Buresw (India) Limibed . Al nghls resened PAGE 1 OF 3

Tranalnion CIBIL CIN | UTZ30MHI000FLC12E359
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Annexure 7 (b)

TransUnion@

i : Al e E :-.'
CONBUNER: ASHL SINGH

MEMBER ID: BNOSO34002
MEMBER REFERENCE RUMEER:

CIBIL

DATE 2104 028
TIME: 10:38:45
CONTROL NUMBER: 1,56 27 38 T11

ADDORESES (38 39 FAKIR BAGAN LANE WEST BENGAL 711101

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE

DA TE REPORTED 22-08-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY ( AMNNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR
LOWN AGAINET BANK 31-07-2024 OTHERS Mot Awalable Nt fvvail able Neod dusalable
DEPDSITS
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANGES DATE OPENED
All Accounts TOTAL 2 MIGH CREANC AMT 1 12,500 CURRENT: 50,681 BECENT: 11-08-2024
CVERDLE 0 OVERDLE 0 CLDEST: 26-08-2022
ZERO-BALANCE: 1
ENQUIRIES
Oniy Last 38 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credi report
ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 BONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 2 1 0 0 11-04-2025
ACCOUNT{S):
ACCOUNT DATES AROUNTS STATUS
MEMBEER pabiE NOT CESCLOSED OPENED: 11-06-2004 SANCTIONED-1,12,500
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PAVMENT: 28-02-2025 CLURRENT BALANCE: 50,681
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: INTEREST RATE T.25
TYEE LOWAM AGAINST BAMK 15-04-2025
DEPOSITS PMT HIET START: 01-04-2025
CWHNERSHP: INDIVIDUAL BT WAT EMD: O -DB-2024
COLLATERAL WALLE 15000
COLLATERAL THAE SAVING
ALCCOUNT AND FIXED DEPOSIT
DAYS PAST DUEMRSSET CLABSIFICATION (UF TO 18 MONTHS; LEFT TO RMGHT)
5TD 5TD 5TD 5TD 5TD 5TD 5TD 5TD 57D 5TD 5TD
0425 0d-25 00-25 o-25 12-M 1124 10-24 00-24 oa-24 o7 o6-24
© 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Formerdy: Credit information Burea (India) Limited ). All ighls reserved. PAGE Z0F 3

Tranalnion CIBIL CIM : UT2300MH2000PLC1 268358
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Annexure 7 (c)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMSUMER: ASHL SRGH DATE: 2 -0 2028
MEMBER ID: BNOSO4012 TIME: B3840
MEMBEER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 1,58 27 35 111
ACCOLENT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER MAWE- NOT DISCLOSED CRERED 26-08-2022 CURRENT BALANCE D
ACCOLNT MUMBER: WOT CLOSED 10-10-2023 CREDT LT 20,000
DISCLOSED RESORTED AND SER TIFIED: CASH LisdiT: 4,000
TY¥EE CREOIT CARD 31-10-2023 Bi4T FREG MONTHLY
CIMER SR INDIVIDUAL PLAT HIST START: 01-10-2023

PRAT ST ChG: 01 -DB-2022

DAYTS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

B00 DOD g0 DoD 000 ooo 000 ooo 00a ooo 00 ooo Doa DoD L]
1023 oo-za 08-21 7z 6-21 0523 -2 VEEE] 0023 o123 12.22 1122 i-22 22 8-22
ENGUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil repart

MEMBER EROUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURPOSE ENGLIEY AMOLUNT
HOT DISCLOSED 11-04-2025 CREDIT CARD 15,000
WOT MSCLOSED 22.06-2022 CREDIT CARD 50,000

END OF REFORT DN ASHU SINGH

All imformaiion comained in this credd repon has been coliated by TransUnkon CIBIL Lirnded [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

Itz vamous members(“Members®), &3 part of periodic data subméssion and Members are reguired io ensure accuracy, completensss and veracly of the
Inforrmabion submitied. The credit report is genersied using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CHBIL usas fis beat efforts o enawe
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained In the Repo, and shal caly be lisbde and | or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
aftributabée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of his report (s govemed by the tesmns and condifons of the Operating Rules fiar TU CIBIL and itz Members.

D 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limiied. {Former©y: Credit information Bureau (India) Limited). All dghts reserved. PRGE 3 OF 3

Tranainion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC12E359
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: OMYPS5125L OMYPS5125L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

07-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

{5;‘_ ) e-Filing aoyutece oyime . CallUs ~ @ English v
t Incxime Tax Depariment, Govemment of ndia

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
OMYPS5125L AXKU SXXXH
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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